THE DATASHEET OF
TSC101AILT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
March 2011 Doc ID 13313 Rev 3 1/18
18
TSC101
High side current sense amplifier
Features

L 0.10 0.35 0.60 0.004 0.013 0.023
K 0 degrees 10 degrees
Ordering information TSC101
16/18 Doc ID 13313 Rev 3
7 Ordering information
Table 10. Order codes
Part number
Temperature
range
Package Packaging Marking Gain
TSC101AILT
-40°C, +125°C SOT23-5 Tape & reel
O104 20
TSC101BILT O105 50
TSC101CILT O106 100
TSC101AIYLT(1)
-40°C, +125°C
SOT23-5
(Automotive grade)
Tape & reel
O101 20
TSC101BIYLT(1) O102 50
TSC101CIYLT(1) O103 100
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
& Q 002 or equivalent.
TSC101 Revision history
Doc ID 13313 Rev 3 17/18